
Owner	Name	 Business	Name	 Date	Rec'd	

	
Day	 Date	 Hrs CK Date	 Hrs CK Date	 Hrs CK Date	 Hrs CK

Wednesday 9-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm 9-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm 		 9-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 16-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm 16-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm 16-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 23-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm 23-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm 23-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 30-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm 30-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm 30-Nov 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 7-Dec 3:00	-	8:00	pm 	 7-Dec 3:00	-	8:00	pm 7-Dec 3:00	-	8:00	pm
Wednesday 14-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm 14-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm 14-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 21-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm 21-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm 21-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 28-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm 28-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm 28-Dec 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 4-Jan 3:00	-	8:00	pm 4-Jan 3:00	-	8:00	pm 4-Jan 3:00	-	8:00	pm
Wednesday 11-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm 11-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm 11-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 18-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm 18-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm 18-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 25-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm 25-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm 25-Jan 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 1-Feb 3:00	-	8:00	pm 1-Feb 3:00	-	8:00	pm 1-Feb 3:00	-	8:00	pm
Wednesday 8-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm 8-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm 8-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 15-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm 15-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm 15-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 22-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm 22-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm 22-Feb 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 1-Mar 3:00	-	8:00	pm 1-Mar 3:00	-	8:00	pm 1-Mar 3:00	-	8:00	pm
Wednesday 8-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm 8-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm 8-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 15-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm 15-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm 15-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 22-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm 22-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm 22-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 29-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm 29-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm 29-Mar 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 5-Apr 3:00	-	8:00	pm 	 5-Apr 3:00	-	8:00	pm 5-Apr 3:00	-	8:00	pm
Wednesday 12-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm 12-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm 12-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 19-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm 19-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm 19-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 26-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm 26-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm 26-Apr 9	am	-	2	pm
Wednesday 3-May 3:00	-	8:00	pm 	 3-May 3:00	-	8:00	pm 3-May 3:00	-	8:00	pm

Choose	dates	ONLY	if	you	
will	attend	if	space	is	
available;	otherwise	

request	date	two	weeks	
prior	to	market	

CHECK	IF	YOU	WILL	ATTEND	ALL	
CHECK	IF	YOU	NEED	ELECTRICITY	

HOW	MANY	TABLES	DO	YOU	REQUIRE?

CHECK	IF	YOU	WILL	ATTEND	ALL	
CHECK	IF	YOU	NEED	ELECTRICITY	

HOW	MANY	TABLES	DO	YOU	REQUIRE?

CHECK	IF	YOU	WILL	ATTEND	ALL	
CHECK	IF	YOU	NEED	ELECTRICITY	

HOW	MANY	TABLES	DO	YOU	REQUIRE?

OPTION	C
20	days	at	$225	Pre	Paid 6	days	at	$75	Pre-Paid	

OPTION	D
$20	Day	-	Wait	List	Dates	26	days	at	$260	Pre	Paid

OPTION	A OPTION	B


